S300
The S300 series of advanced MAXI
photoelectric sensors represents
the most suitable solution for critical
applications thanks to excellent
performances and resistance in harsh
working conditions. The new series
offers a wide range of models and

90% White
R5 18% Grey
MODEl SElECTION AND OrDEr INFOrMATION
OrDEr NO. MODEl DESCrIPTION
951451140 S300-PR-2-M01-OC Background suppression, terminal block, DC
951451150 S300-PR-2-M06-OC Background suppression, terminal block, DC, with timing function
951451160 S300-PR-5-M01-OC Background suppression, M12 connector, DC
951451170 S300-PR-5-M06-OC Background suppression, M12 connector, DC, with timing function
951451180 S300-PR-1-M01-RX Background suppression, terminal block, AC
951451190 S300-PR-1-M06-RX Background suppression, terminal block, AC, with timing function
951451200 S300-PR-1-M06-RX-M Background suppression, terminal block, AC, with timing and defogging functions
951451000 S300-PR-2-B01-OC Polarized retroreflex, terminal block, DC
951451010 S300-PR-2-B06-OC Polarized retroreflex, terminal block, DC, with timing function
951451020 S300-PR-5-B01-OC Polarized retroreflex, M12 connector, DC
951451030 S300-PR-5-B06-OC Polarized retroreflex, M12 connector, DC, with timing function
951451040 S300-PR-1-B01-RX Polarized retroreflex, terminal block, AC
951451050 S300-PR-1-B06-RX Polarized retroreflex, terminal block, AC, with timing function
951451060 S300-PR-1-B06-RX-M Polarized retroreflex, terminal block, AC, with timing and defogging functions
951451070 S300-PR-2-C01-OC Proximity, terminal block, DC
951451080 S300-PR-2-C06-OC Proximity, terminal block,DC, with timing function
951451090 S300-PR-5-C01-OC Proximity, M12 connector, DC
951451100 S300-PR-5-C06-OC Proximity, M12 connector, DC, with timing function
951451110 S300-PR-1-C01-RX Proximity, terminal block, AC
951451120 S300-PR-1-C06-RX Proximity, terminal block, AC, with timing function
951451130 S300-PR-1-C06-RX-M Proximity, terminal block, AC, with timing and defogging functions
951451210 S300-PR-2-F01-OC Receiver, terminal block, DC
951451220 S300-PR-2-F06-OC Receiver, terminal block, DC, with timing function
951451230 S300-PR-5-F01-OC Receiver, M12 connector, DC
951451240 S300-PR-5-F06-OC Receiver, M12 connector, DC, with timing function
951451250 S300-PR-1-F01-RX Receiver, terminal block, AC
951451260 S300-PR-1-F06-RX Receiver, terminal block, AC, with timing function
951451270 S300-PR-1-F06-RX-M Receiver, terminal block, AC, with timing and defogging functions
951451280 S300-PR-2-G00-EX Emitter, terminal block, DC
951451290 S300-PR-5-G00-EX Emitter, M12 connector, DC
951451300 S300-PR-1-G00-EX Emitter, terminal block, AC
951451310 S300-PR-1-G00-EX-M Emitter, terminal block, AC, with timing and defogging functions
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances.                                                                                   Printed in Germany
Sensotronik AB  • Tel.+46 44 200 800 • Fax +46 44 200 899 • info@sensotronik.se • http://www.sensotronik.se
=   =
90°